SENATE AMENDMENT NO. TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT NO.

	Offered by of	
	Amend	SSA# SS/SCS/House Bill No. 1979 , Page 1 , Section , Lines 3-5
2		of said page, by striking said lines and inserting in lieu
3		thereof the following: " lobbyists as defined in section 105.470
4		until after the expiration of any term of office for which such
5		person was elected"; and further amend lines 7-9, by striking all
6		of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
7		"inserting in lieu thereof the following: "105.470 until after
8		the vacation of such office".